

Marion County Development

MISSION: The mission of the Marion County Development Commission (MCDC), a department of county government, is to enhance the quality of life and standard of living in Marion County by promoting and developing Marion County as a quality destination to live, work and visit.

MINUTES

Marion County Development Commission Wednesday, July 20, 2022, 3014 East Main Street, Knoxville

MCDC Present:	Barb Kniff McCulla and Rob Judkins.
Ex-Officio Present:	Carla Eysink
Others Present:	none

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS.

The regular meeting of the Marion County Development Commission was called to order by Chair, Rob Judkins, at 7:15 a.m., Wednesday, July 20, 2022, at 3014 East Main Street. A quorum was not present.

Meeting Adjourned.